M24000007852

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500429762045



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 501753/ 7267768
AUTHORIZATION:
COST LIMIT : \$ 1 5 5.00
ORDER DATE : June 17, 2024
ORDER TIME : 9:32 AM
ORDER NO. : 501753-025
CUSTOMER NO: 7267768
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: STITCH VIDEO, LLC
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Shauna Godbolt -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

ТО:	-	tration Section ion of Corporation:	s				
SUBJE	ser.	Stitch Video, LLC					
SOBJE				Limited Liability	Company	-	
					ation to Transact Business in Florida, ited liability company to transact busi		
Please	return a	ll correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	e following:			
		Stephen Magli					
		- ·		Name of Person		-	
		Stitch Video, LL	.C				
			F	Firm/Company		-	
		382 NE 191st St	PMB 96639				
	Address						
		Miami, Florida 3	33179-3899.US				
			City/	State and Zip Code	·	-	
		finance@aidigital	.io				
			E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	I report notification)	-	
For fur	ther into	ormation concerning	this matter, please call:				
	Josep	h Mignone		646 at (414-6792		
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314					STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
	Please	sed is a check for the make check payabl 125.00 Filing Fee	e following amount: e to: FLORIDA DEPAR S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St	& 🔳 \$155.00	TE Diffiling Fee & S160.00 Filing fied Copy of Status & Cer		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

finame impresible outer alternates	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	da. The alternate con	na man e farakada "E amirad Lanka	den Company " " L. C. " or " L.	
	rame adopted tot the purpose or transacting offstness til 210			uny Company, T. L.C., or 1,1	ι.,
Delaware		3	067722	r. (Lapplicable)	_
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FE) numbe	r. (fapplicable)	
N/A					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	gistration) e penalty liability)			
382 NE 191 St, PM	3 96639		E 191 St. PMB 966		
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	6	(Mailing Addre	35)	-
Miami, Florida 33179	9-3899	Miami, Florida 33179-3899			
					_
		-			-
. Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptal	ole)	6 9	-
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company	NOT acceptat	ole)	-	- 's
_			ole)	2024 JUN 18 PM 6: 48	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company

(Registered agent signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name: Stephen Magli	Title or Capacit Manager	v: Name and Address: Name:
☐ Member	Address: 382 NE 191 St. PMB 96639	☐ Member	
Authorized	Miami, Florida 33179-3899	☐ Authorized	Address:
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:
Authorized		☐ Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
indexed individuals9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under th of the translator mus10. This document i	se an attachment to report more than six (6), may be added to the index when filing your lifecate of existence, no more than 90 days old e law of which it is organized. (If the certificate be submitted) sexecuted in accordance with section 605.02 ment to the Department of State constitutes a formula of the Department of State constitutes as Stephen Magli	Florida Department of Sta I. duly authenticated by thate is in a foreign languag 03 (1) (b), Florida Statute	ate Annual Report form. The official having custody of records in the ge, a translation of the certificate under oathers. I am aware that any false information



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STITCH VIDEO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STITCH VIDEO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203726332

Date: 06-17-24